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TUFFTREK 4008

Renewable Oil Technology

PRODUCT BULLETIN

Renewable oil technology from Bakelite 
Synthetics can meet the needs for asphalt 
modification responsibly and economically.

Advantage:  TUFFTREK 400800

TUFFTREK 4008 Aromatic Oil Base Oil

PG Grade 
Reduction

Low dosage required to 
reduce PG

Nearly 3x additional modifier 
required to achieve same low 
PG reduction

Nearly 15% additional 
modifier required to achieve 
same low PG reduction

40 hr PAV ∆Tc Greatest improvement 
on ∆Tc

Moderate improvement on 
∆Tc 

Detrimental to ∆Tc
at higher dosages

HSE

Biobased, renewable. 
Low odor. Not hazardous 

to health or the 
environment.

Non-renewable Non-renewable

TUFFTREK 4008 is modifier technology 
designed to address customer requirements:

 ▪ Low odor formulation.

 ▪ High flashpoint -577⁰F (Open Cup).

 ▪ Compatibility with amine-based anti-strip.



bakelite.com Page 2/2

Learn more about the vision, products 
and history of bakelite on our website

bakelite.com

The information provided herein was believed by BAKELITE UK Holding Ltd. and its affiliated companies (“BAKELITE SYNTHETICS") to be accurate at the time 
of preparation or prepared from sources believed to be reliable, but it is the responsibility of the user to investigate and understand other pertinent sources of 
information, to comply with all laws and procedures applicable to the safe handling and use of the product and to determine the suitability of the product for its 
intended use. All products supplied by BAKELITE SYNTHETICS are subject to BAKELITE SYNTHETICS’ terms and conditions of sale. BAKELITE SYNTHETICS 
MAKES NO WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, CONCERNING THE PRODUCT OR THE MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS THEREOF FOR ANY PURPOSE 
OR CONCERNING THE ACCURACY OF ANY INFORMATION PROVIDED BY BAKELITE SYNTHETICS.

© 2023 BAKELITE. All rights reserved.
® and ™ denote trademarks owned or licensed by BAKELITE SYNTHETICS.
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Comparing TUFFTREK 4008 Technology to TUFFFTREK 4002
Modification of PG 64-22 Base Asphalt

TUFFTREK 4002 TUFFTREK 4008

% Added to PG 64-22 

Mass Change, %

0%

-0.347

3

-0.369

6

-0.444

0

-0.579

3

-0.570

6

-0.535

∆ in high PG per 1% added modifier 

∆ in intermediate PG per 1% added modifier 

∆ in low PG-Stiffness per 1% added modifier 

∆ in low PG-m-value per 1% added modifier

-1.9 

-2.0 

-1.6 

-1.9

-1.9 

-1.8 

-1.7 

-2.0

-1.9 

-1.8 

-1.9 

-1.9

-1.9 

-1.6 

-1.7 

-1.9

20 hr PAV ∆Tc (S-m) 

40 hr PAV ∆Tc (S-m)

1.3 

-1.6

2.2 

0.0

3.1 

0.0

0.4 

-1.2

0.7 

-1.5

1.9 

-0.9

 ▪ Achieve multiple grades with single grade of 
asphalt.

 ▪ Adjust stored/aged asphalt to desired spec.

 ▪ Achieve PG improvement with less modifier.

 ▪ Achieve higher performance with lower-cost 
asphalt.

 ▪ Limit effects on mass loss.

 ▪ Add in-line for ease of incorporation.

 ▪ Attain low PG asphalts for some blend 
stocks.

 ▪ Utilize a low toxicity modifier.

TUFFTREK 4008 shares with TUFFTREK 4002 the ability to:


