

Renewable oil technology from Bakelite Synthetics can meet the needs for asphalt modification responsibly and economically.

## TUFFTREK 4008 is modifier technology designed to address customer requirements:

- Low odor formulation.
- High flashpoint -577°F (Open Cup).
- Compatibility with amine-based anti-strip.

### **Advantage: TUFFTREK 4008**

	TUFFTREK 4008	Aromatic Oil	Base Oil		
PG Grade Reduction	Low dosage required to reduce PG	Nearly 3x additional modifier required to achieve same low PG reduction	Nearly 15% additional modifier required to achieve same low PG reduction		
40 hr PAV ∆Tc	Greatest improvement on ΔTc	Moderate improvement on ΔTc	Detrimental to $\Delta Tc$ at higher dosages		
HSE	Biobased, renewable. Low odor. Not hazardous to health or the environment.	Non-renewable	Non-renewable		

bakelite.com Page 2/2

#### TUFFTREK 4008 shares with TUFFTREK 4002 the ability to:

- Achieve multiple grades with single grade of asphalt.
- Adjust stored/aged asphalt to desired spec.
- Achieve PG improvement with less modifier.
- Achieve higher performance with lower-cost asphalt.
- Limit effects on mass loss.
- Add in-line for ease of incorporation.
- Attain low PG asphalts for some blend stocks.
- Utilize a low toxicity modifier.

#### Comparing TUFFTREK 4008 Technology to TUFFFTREK 4002

Modification of PG 64-22 Base Asphalt

	TUFFTREK 4002		TUFFTREK 4008			
% Added to PG 64-22	0%	3	6	0	3	6
Mass Change, %	-0.347	-0.369	-0.444	-0.579	-0.570	-0.535
$\Delta$ in high PG per 1% added modifier		-1.9	-1.9		-1.9	-1.9
$\Delta$ in intermediate PG per 1% added modifier		-2.0	-1.8		-1.8	-1.6
$\Delta$ in low PG-Stiffness per 1% added modifier		-1.6	-1.7		-1.9	-1.7
$\Delta$ in low PG-m-value per 1% added modifier		-1.9	-2.0		-1.9	-1.9
20 hr PAV ΔTc (S-m)	1.3	2.2	3.1	0.4	0.7	1.9
40 hr PAV ΔTc (S-m)	-1.6	0.0	0.0	-1.2	-1.5	-0.9



# Next Generation Synthetics



Learn more about the vision, products and history of bakelite on our website

bakelite.com

BAK-200 22/07

The information provided herein was believed by BAKELITE UK Holding Ltd. and its affiliated companies ("BAKELITE SYNTHETICS") to be accurate at the time of preparation or prepared from sources believed to be reliable, but it is the responsibility of the user to investigate and understand other pertinent sources of information, to comply with all laws and procedures applicable to the safe handling and use of the product and to determine the suitability of the product for its intended use. All products supplied by BAKELITE SYNTHETICS are subject to BAKELITE SYNTHETICS' terms and conditions of sale. BAKELITE SYNTHETICS MAKES NO WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, CONCERNING THE PRODUCT OR THE MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS THEREOF FOR ANY PURPOSE OR CONCERNING THE ACCURACY OF ANY INFORMATION PROVIDED BY BAKELITE SYNTHETICS.

© 2023 BAKELITE. All rights reserved.

<sup>®</sup> and ™ denote trademarks owned or licensed by BAKELITE SYNTHETICS.